

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-01	110	Version:	1	Name:	Ralph J. Grant - Recognition		
Туре:	City Resolution Status:				Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/11/2	2009			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelop Agency / City Council	nen	
On agenda:					Final action:			
Title:	Subject:Ralph J. Grant - RecognitionFrom:Councilmembers Larry Reid and Desley BrooksRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring The Life Of Ralph J. Grant							
Sponsors:			·					
Indexes:								
Code sections	:							
Attachments:	ents: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 81789 CMS.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction Result		
2/17/2009	1	Concurren Oakland R Agency/Ci Financing	Redevelopi ty Council	ment		dopted Pass		
Subject:	Ralph J. Grant - Recognition							
From	Councilmembers Larry Reid and Desley Brooks							

From: Councilmembers Larry Reid and Desley Brooks

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring The Life Of Ralph J. Grant